Mannschaftsliste SC Herrliberg 2016

Code

22238
21154
9502
22769
917
14352
4001
4745
6096
4735
9741
177
19252
572

1275
6952
14245
16521

Name

Pons
Fontaine
Gallagher
llobel Cortell
Krahenbdihl
Withrich
Kuhn
Cavaletto
Pfiffner
Meier
Remensberger
i

Fischer
Zollinger
Torricelli
Joncic
Leemann
Dinner

Paliwoda

Vorname

Vallejo
Robert
Joseph
Enrique
Gary
Lorenz
Thomas
Massimo
Peter
Rodrigo
Paul
Hansjorg
Daniel
Walter
Arnold
Dragan
Jurg
Thomas

Felix

Elo 03-16

2679
2560
2457
2400
2176
2150
2144
2076
2073
2072
2061
2015
1983
1973
1878
1841
1841
1722
1635



